Protistor® size 120 aR
2000VDC
Semiconductor Protection Fuses / DS-PFS312SD0-05-0524-EN
EP.MERSEN.COM 1Mersen products have been designed by Mersen for a range of specific applications to be operated depending on
particular specification and conditions. Mersen makes no representation or/and warranty, and waives any liability, either express
or implied for products’ reliability and life time or technical performance in case Mersen has not been provided with customer’s
specifications or if the products are not purchased directly from Mersen or its distributors and/or agents.
SQUARE BODY HIGH-SPEED FUSE-LINKS DC PROTECTION

Rated breaking
capacity DC
Max. total I²t
@1000V
for L/R=15ms
Max. total I²t
@1000V
for L/R=45ms
Power dissi-
pation
at In
Power dissi-
pation
at 0.8 In
Weight
D120SC20C20QF J079450 2000 V 20 A 100 kA 180 A²s 310 A²s 16 W 8 W 0.9 kg
D120SC20C25QF K079451 2000 V 25 A 100 kA 180 A²s 310 A²s 25 W 12.5 W 0.9 kg
D120SC20C32QF L079452 2000 V 32 A 100 kA 350 A²s 610 A²s 29.5 W 14.5 W 0.9 kg
D120SC20C40QF M079453 2000 V 40 A 100 kA 580 A²s 1000 A²s 36 W 17.5 W 0.9 kg
D120SC20C50QF N079454 2000 V 50 A 100 kA 1030 A²s 1800 A²s 42 W 20.5 W 0.9 kg
D120SC20C63QF P079455 2000 V 63 A 100 kA 1600 A²s 2800 A²s 53.5 W 26 W 0.9 kg
D120SC20C80QF Q079456 2000 V 80 A 100 kA 3100 A²s 5400 A²s 61.5 W 30 W 0.9 kg
D120SC20C100QF R079457 2000 V 100 A 100 kA 5800 A²s 10000 A²s 70.5 W 35 W 0.9 kg
D120SC20C125QF S079458 2000 V 125 A 100 kA 9200 A²s 16000 A²s 87.5 W 43 W 0.9 kg
D120SC20C160QF T079459 2000 V 160 A 100 kA 19200 A²s 33200 A²s 99 W 49 W 0.9 kg
D120SC20C200QF V079460 2000 V 200 A 100 kA 45000 A²s 78500 A²s 101 W 49.5 W 0.9 kg
D120SC20C215QF W079461 2000 V 215 A 100 kA 55000 A²s 95000 A²s 106 W 52 W 0.9 kg
D120SC20C20QF
©2024
Protistor® size 120 aR
2000VDC